
6.26.23 

   

Mesa Valley Community School  

Board of Directors Regular Meeting Schedule 2023.2024 

 
 
• Regular meetings are in Classroom S on the fourth Monday of each month beginning at 5:30 PM unless 

there is a conflict due to holidays or scheduled breaks.   

• Additional meetings may be called if needed. 

• Staff members whose regular attendance is required are Laurajean, Kami, & Julie H; Laurajean is a non-
voting member of the BOD. 

• All other staff members may attend regular BOD meetings during the school year, but are not required 
to do so. 

• Regular meetings are open to the public. 

• Meetings will be on the scheduled date unless a quorum is not possible.  Rescheduled meetings will occur 
as close to the original meeting date as possible.   
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Fall 2023 Spring 2024 

Monday, July 31, 2023 Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Monday, September 25, 2023 
 
Monday, March 25, 2024 
 

Monday, October 23, 2023 Monday, April 22, 2024 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 

No December Meeting Monday, June 24, 2024 


